w.e.f. 01/01/2023

Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha’s

Annasaheb Dange College of B. Pharmacy, Ashta.
Academic Calendar for Second Term of Academic Year 2022-23

© o N oe oA~ W N

I =
= o

-
no

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

JANUARY 2023
Wellness development Program

FEBRUARY 2023
First year -First sessional -Practical
Session on reproductive system to college student
Industry visit
First year -First sessional -Theory
Basic Techniques of Karate for women safety
Meeting of Training & Placement Cell
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Freshers Party

Awareness programme on Anti-ragging

. Tips and tricks for GPAT
“Communications & Employability Skills “by Rubicon Pvt, Ltd,

Pune
Expert talk on Process of Innovation Development, Technology
Readiness Level (TRL)

MARCH 2023
Awareness Program on Overseas Education
Hands on training to students on sophisticated instruments
Guest Lecture 1 (Training and placement)
Poster presentation on Anti ragging
Guest lecture by Alumni 1
Sports event
International women's day celebration
Collection of Master Data
Prize distribution and Annual Gathering Aspire 2k23
Rules and regulations of ICC act 2013
Guest Lecture-2 (Training and placement)
Guest lecture on Career guidance and competitive examination
Higher education opportunities in abroad
First year -Second sessional -Practical
Meeting of Training & Placement Cell
Awareness programme on sanitary napkins

First year -Second sessional -Theory

Sem VIII

Sem |

Sem | and Il

Sem VI
Sem |
Sem IV

All Sem
Sem |
Sem |

Sem VI

Sem VIII

All Sem

Sem VI and VIII
VIand VIII

Sem VIII
All Sem

Sem VI and VIII

All Sem
All Sem
Sem VIII
All Sem
Sem |
Sem VI
Sem VI

Sem VI and VIII

Sem |

Sem |

Sem |

31-01-2023

06-02-2023
11-02-2023
21-02-2023
13-02-2023
14-02-2023
18-02-2023
19-02-2023
21-02-2023
25-02-2023
25-02-2023

27-02-2023

28-02-2023

01-03-2023
01-03-2023
04-03-2023
04-03-2023
06-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
10-03-2023
11-03-2023
16-03-2023
17-03-2023
18-03-2023
18-03-2023
20-03-2023
22-03-2023
25-03-2023
27-03-2023



» ;?:.:’:E Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha’s fg:?'E
5 &4? Annasaheb Dange College of B. Pharmac;_/, Ashta. i v
Academic Calendar for Second Term of Academic Year 2022-23 &=
w.e.f. 01/01/2023
31. Second year, Third year, Final Year -First sessional -Practical Sem IV, VI, VIl 27-03-2023
32. IQAC Meeting 3 28-03-2023
33. Guest lecture on How to write research proposal Faculty 30-03-2023
APRIL 2023
34. One to One parent Meet All Sem. 01-04-2023
35. Guest Lecture by Alumni 2 Sem VI 01-04-2023
36. Second year, Third year, Final Year -First sessional -Theory Sem IV, VI, VIII 03-04-2023
37 Qr:;?rr;?aecr;irtﬁ Ccl);n'[SCS Off Campus Interview for Final Year B. Sem VIII 07-04-2023
38. World Health Day (Poster Presentation) All Sem 07-04-2023
39. Gebbs Off Campus Drive Sem VI 08-04-2023
40. Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti All Sem 14-04-2023
41. Tips and tricks for NIPER Sem VI 15-04-2023
42. Guest lecture on Emotional regulation by counsellor Sem |, IV 15-04-2023
43. Session on How to plan for Start-up and legal & Ethical Steps All Sem 26-04-2023
MAY 2023
44. Inter/Intra Institutional Business Plan Competition All Sem 11-05-2023
45. Mother's Day All Sem 13-05-2023
JUNE 2023
46. How to plan for Start-up and legal & Ethical Steps All Sem 01-06-2023
47. Second year, Third year, Final Year -Second sessional -Practical ~ Sem IV, VI, VIII 05-06-2023
48. Second year, Third year, Final Year -Second sessional -Theory Sem IV, VI, VIII 12-06-2023
49. How to write research proposal Sem VIII 23-06-2023
50. IQAC Meeting 4 27-06-2023

Principal



