

Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's

Annasaheb Dange College of B. Pharmacy, Ashta. Academic Calendar for Second Term of Academic Year 2022-23 w.e.f. 01/01/2023



SN	ACTIVITY	SEMESTER	PROPOSED DATE	
JANUARY 2023				
1.	Wellness development Program	Sem VIII	31-01-2023	
FEBRUARY 2023				
2.	First year -First sessional -Practical	Sem I	06-02-2023	
3.	Session on reproductive system to college student	Sem I and III	11-02-2023	
4.	Industry visit	Sem VI	21-02-2023	
5.	First year -First sessional -Theory	Sem I	13-02-2023	
6.	Basic Techniques of Karate for women safety	Sem IV	14-02-2023	
7.	Meeting of Training & Placement Cell		18-02-2023	
8.	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	All Sem	19-02-2023	
9.	Freshers Party	Sem I	21-02-2023	
10.	Awareness programme on Anti-ragging	Sem I	25-02-2023	
11.	Tips and tricks for GPAT	Sem VI	25-02-2023	
12.	"Communications & Employability Skills "by Rubicon Pvt, Ltd, Pune	Sem VIII	27-02-2023	
13.	Expert talk on Process of Innovation Development, Technology Readiness Level (TRL)	All Sem	28-02-2023	
MARCH 2023				
14.	Awareness Program on Overseas Education	Sem VI and VIII	01-03-2023	
15.	Hands on training to students on sophisticated instruments	VI and VIII	01-03-2023	
16.	Guest Lecture 1 (Training and placement)	Sem VIII	04-03-2023	
17.	Poster presentation on Anti ragging	All Sem	04-03-2023	
18.	Guest lecture by Alumni 1	Sem VI and VIII	06-03-2023	
19.	Sports event	All Sem	08-03-2023	
20.	International women's day celebration	All Sem	08-03-2023	
21.	Collection of Master Data	Sem VIII	10-03-2023	
22.	Prize distribution and Annual Gathering Aspire 2k23	All Sem	11-03-2023	
23.	Rules and regulations of ICC act 2013	Sem I	16-03-2023	
24.	Guest Lecture-2 (Training and placement)	Sem VIII	17-03-2023	
25.	Guest lecture on Career guidance and competitive examination	Sem VI	18-03-2023	
26.	Higher education opportunities in abroad	Sem VI and VIII	18-03-2023	
27.	First year -Second sessional -Practical	Sem I	20-03-2023	
28.	Meeting of Training & Placement Cell		22-03-2023	
29.	Awareness programme on sanitary napkins	Sem I	25-03-2023	
30.	First year -Second sessional -Theory	Sem I	27-03-2023	



Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's

Annasaheb Dange College of B. Pharmacy, Ashta. Academic Calendar for Second Term of Academic Year 2022-23 w.e.f. 01/01/2023



31.	Second year, Third year, Final Year -First sessional -Practical	Sem IV, VI, VIII	27-03-2023	
32.	IQAC Meeting 3		28-03-2023	
33.	Guest lecture on How to write research proposal	Faculty	30-03-2023	
APRIL 2023				
34.	One to One parent Meet	All Sem.	01-04-2023	
35.	Guest Lecture by Alumni 2	Sem VIII	01-04-2023	
36.	Second year, Third year, Final Year -First sessional -Theory	Sem IV, VI, VIII	03-04-2023	
37.	Arrangement of TCS Off Campus Interview for Final Year B. Pharmacy students	Sem VIII	07-04-2023	
38.	World Health Day (Poster Presentation)	All Sem	07-04-2023	
39.	Gebbs Off Campus Drive	Sem VIII	08-04-2023	
40.	Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti	All Sem	14-04-2023	
41.	Tips and tricks for NIPER	Sem VIII	15-04-2023	
42.	Guest lecture on Emotional regulation by counsellor	Sem I, IV	15-04-2023	
43.	Session on How to plan for Start-up and legal & Ethical Steps	All Sem	26-04-2023	
MAY 2023				
44.	Inter/Intra Institutional Business Plan Competition	All Sem	11-05-2023	
45.	Mother's Day	All Sem	13-05-2023	
JUNE 2023				
46.	How to plan for Start-up and legal & Ethical Steps	All Sem	01-06-2023	
47.	Second year, Third year, Final Year -Second sessional -Practical	Sem IV, VI, VIII	05-06-2023	
48.	Second year, Third year, Final Year -Second sessional -Theory	Sem IV, VI, VIII	12-06-2023	
49.	How to write research proposal	Sem VIII	23-06-2023	
50.	IQAC Meeting 4		27-06-2023	

Principal